

July 2024

Fred Blue - Sports & Entertainment FA Recruiting

>> Fred Blue (Managing Director, New Business Development, Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management):

Hello, I'm Fred Blue with Wells Fargo Wealth and Investment Management.

When your client performs on the biggest stage., the world bears witness. From the cheers of the crowd to the final ovation, they unlock rewards most won't have and challenges most won't face. And it seems that everyone has an opinion, a thought, or a bit of advice to share.

Who they choose to listen to can have a tremendous impact on their success even long after they leave the profession. So, when it comes to their money, they need a trustworthy financial advisor, someone they can talk to who understands the unique goals made possible by their singular profession. Having the right team today can help them grow, preserve and manage their earnings.

At Wells Fargo Advisors, we provide our advisors access to specialized guidance to sports and entertainment professionals in the areas of comprehensive wealth management, family dynamics and culture services, philanthropic planning, trust services and specialized lending solutions through Wells Fargo affiliates.

There's nothing common about sports and entertainment professionals, and our program equips advisors to craft uncommon strategies to help these unique clients manage their finances during wealth accumulation, as well as getting to and through retirement.

The Wells Fargo Sports and Entertainment Program is built for advisors by advisors.

We would love to invite you to a due diligence session to learn more about our firm's capabilities and culture.

Click the due diligence link and let's start a conversation.

Wells Fargo Wealth and Investment Management logo

Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management (WIM) is a division within Wells Fargo & Company.

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. offers various advisory and fiduciary products and services including discretionary portfolio management.

Wells Fargo affiliates, including Financial Advisors of Wells Fargo Advisors, a separate non-bank affiliate, may be paid an ongoing or one-time referral fee in relation to clients referred to the bank. The bank is responsible for the day-to-day management of the account and for providing investment advice, investment management services and wealth management services to clients.

The role of the Financial Advisor with respect to the Bank products and services is limited to referral and relationship management services.

WIM provides financial products and services through various bank and brokerage affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

Wells Fargo is an Affirmative Action and Equal Opportunity Employer. All qualified applicants will receive consideration for employment without regard to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, national origin, disability, status as a protected veteran or any other legally protected characteristic.

Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

©2024 Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC. All rights reserved. PM-08052025-6363406.1.1